A58 : 2022%

O 10O~ B ITWIN

—_ | —
N | O

01k

2023511,

130E

=g

B mINTTIAE L

5B XM ISIAE

Kz BIMBIAEF

B EMIBIATE
HKEMSIAE
=2FEMNMBIAE
B IR NS IAE
LA MM S IAUE
EMNXMIBIATE
I EINMTEIAE
2XEMBIATE
SHEEMNAE
a1t

2023FEMIBINEES

INERHHE

1) 35
11\ /6
A1) 117
A1) 30
A1) 33
ALy 31
1) 64
1) 18
1) 45
1) 59
) 22
1) 43

573

IEEa

178.98
154.19
329.90
61.92
332.60
404.17
4325.00
21.79
3.17
104.20
12.00
838.62

6/772.54

SR E

TARNE

2]

HDEE

100.00%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
97.8%
96.6%
95.5%
95.3%

HE=

o B |WIN




